iii)  At least five (5) of contract(s) of a similar nature executed within Kenya, or the East African Community or a 

broad, that have been satisfactorily and substantially completed as a prime contractor, or joint venture member or sub-

contractor each of minimum value Kenya shillings Sixty five million (65,000,000.00) equivalent. iv) 
 Contractor's Representative and Key Personnel, which are specified as: Site agent, electrician, project manager, and 

plumber.  

v)  Contractors key equipment listed on the table “Contractor's Equipment” below and more specifically listed as